
SPRING 2025

$12.94

$17.26

$11.43

$8.04

$10.66

$9.41

SNICKERS®MINIS & TWIX® MINIS
PARTY SIZE 

35.6 oz

STARBURST®FRUIT CHEWS 
& SKITTLES® 
PARTY SIZE 

3 lbs 2 oz

STARBURST®FRUIT CHEWS 
& SKITTLES® 

Variety Pack - 18 ct

STARBURST®FRUIT CHEWS, 
SKITTLES®, M&M’s®,

 SNICKERS® 
Variety Pack - 31.59 oz

M&M’s® Party Size
Variety Pack - 19.41 oz

STARBURST®FRUIT CHEWS 
& SKITTLES® Fun Size

Variety Pack
 - 32.28 oz
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SPRING EDITIONPrices effective April 1 – June 30, 2025

FUEL YOUR DAY WITH  
THE #1 MACADAMIA BRAND*  

AND SNACK ON THE GO

*Based on Circana POS Data 2024

Mauna Loa
Sea Salt Snack Macs
1oz/12 ct 
$14.85

Mauna Loa has long been a Hawai‘i favorite. Now, no 
ma!er where you live, you can taste paradise with 
Mauna Loa. Since 1946, we have been proud to bring 
the islands to you with delicious macadamia nuts.
The perfect snacks and treats you seek.

Learn more at
MAUNALOA.COMMAUNALOA.COM
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PEDIGREE® CHOICE CUTS™ 
In Gravy; Variety pack - 30 ct

CESAR® Canine Cuisine 
6 Flavors Variety pack - 36 ct

SHEBA® PERFECT PORTIONS 
MultiPack - 48 servings

CESAR® Dry Dog Food 
Filet Mignon Flavor - 12 lb

NUTRO™ Feed Clean 
Grain Free Cuts in Gravy 
- 12 ct

$3517

$2176

$1483

$2215

GREENIES® 
Tempting Tuna Flavor 

 21 Oz

IAMS™
Minichunks Chicken & Whole 
Grains Recipe
– 40 lb

GREENIES® 
Teenie – 192 ct., Petite – 90 ct., Regular – 54 ct., 

Large – 34 ct.

NUTRO® 
Lamb & Brown Rice;Large 
Breed Adult Dog – 36 lb

TEMPTATIONS™
Adult Complete Nutrition
Tasty Chicken Flavor
– 13.5 lb

$6883

TEMPTATIONS® 
Chicken Flavor – 
30 oz.

IAMS®
Proactive Health™ 
Indoor Weight & Hairball with 
Chicken & Turkey – 22 lb.

$3155

Prices and product availability may vary. DeCA not responsible for errors in prices. ®/™ Trademarks © Mars, Incorporated 2024

PEDIGREE® 
Adult Complete  

Nutrition – Roasted Chicken, 
Rice & Vegetable Flavor 

44 lb.

PEDIGREE® 
Chopped Ground Dinner
Beef & Chicken 
24 cans

$2606

PEDIGREE®DENTASTIX® 
With Real Chicken, 
Beef Flavor, Fresh Mint; 
Large 
Variety Pack –  
51 ct.

$1716

$1354

$3943

$1049

$1639

$5888

$4056

$1432


